Everyvalve Catalogue Page 25 : SUBMERSIBLE / CENTRIFUGAL / JET PRESSURE
Ref Outlet Float Volts KW
Max
l/min
Max
Head
Seal Cable Metre Wt. Kgs Tall mm Price £
25M300/10 2"BSPf Yes 230vAC 0.75 350 11 Buna 10m 10 410 £506.00
25M400/12 2"BSPf Yes 230vAC 1.1 450 12 Buna 10m 11 410 £608.00
Ref
25M600/13 2"BSPf Manual 415v3p 1.1 600 13 Buna 10m 12.6 450 £984.00
25M800/18 2" BSPf Manual 415 v3p 2 800 18 Buna 10m 15 470 £1,068.00
Ref Inlet Outlet Volts AC KW L/Min Head Imp Seal Stage Wt.Kg Len mm Price £
25MCX8036M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 230/415 0.55 80 36m SS EPDM Multi 6 296 £273.00
25MCX8048M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 230/415 0.75 80 46m SS EPDM Multi 7 316 £280.00
25MCX8060M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 230/415 1 80 58m SS EPDM Multi 8 360 £317.00
25MCX12048M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 230/415 1 120 46m SS EPDM Multi 9 316 £328.00
25MCX12060M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 230/415 1.1 120 58m SS EPDM Multi 10 360 £356.00
25MCX20040M/T 1¼"BSPf 1¼"BSPf 230/415 1.5 200 44m SS EPDM Multi 14 400 £539.00
25MCX20052M/T 1¼"BSPf 1¼"BSPf 230/415 1.8 200 56m SS EPDM Multi 16 430 £578.00
25M4542 / 43 1"BSPm 1"BSPf 230vAC 0.65 45 43m SS EPDM Single 8 351 £260.00
25M6050M 1"BSPm 1"BSPf 230vAC 0.8 60 50m SS EPDM Single 8.6 351 £276.00
25M9050M 1¼"BSPm 1"BSPf 230vAC 1.5 90 50m SS EPDM Single 13 430 £368.00
25M550M